Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

146 - Geneva City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/2/2022 10:37:31 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

General

$4,627,255.64
($36,997.49)
$1,537,243.32
$22,814.50
$6,150,315.97

$3,530,134.81
$880,901.85
$380,838.77
$259,582.37
$375,773.37
$4,400.00
$35,250.83
$58,744.60
$5,525,626.60

$740.02
$13,296.63
($12,556.61)

$612,132.76
$1,954,939.46
$2,567,072.22

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,432,016.09
$297,640.94
$11,307.61
$1,740,964.64

$632,856.39
$119,637.95
$177,631.64
$497,399.80
$62,283.63
$61,875.00
$0.00
$145,736.04
$1,697,420.45

$83,998.73
$73,282.87
$10,715.86

$54,260.05
$1,122,809.79
$1,177,069.84

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$42,966.00
$0.00
$20,586.98
$0.00
$63,552.98

$0.00

$0.00
$5,064.00
$126,912.51
$0.00

$0.00
$214,456.00
$0.00
$346,432.51

$214,056.00
$176,586.25
$37,469.75

($245,409.78)
$418,683.47
$173,273.69

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$71,684.61
$0.00
$71,684.61

$24,925.64
$5,976.88
$0.00
$2,425.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48,449.45
$81,777.92

$2,304.00
$463.25
$1,840.75

($8,252.56)
$173,509.56
$165,257.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,670,221.64
$1,395,018.60
$1,927,155.85

$34,122.11
$8,026,518.20

$4,187,916.84
$1,006,516.68
$563,534.41
$886,320.63
$438,057.00
$66,275.00
$249,706.83
$252,930.09
$7,651,257.48

$301,098.75
$263,629.00
$37,469.75

$412,730.47
$3,669,942.28
$4,082,672.75
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